~NO

Name

ASHLEY PARKER
AUTUMN NEECE
REBEKAH RIDER
SIERRA RENSINK
PAYTON DICKINSON
10 KYLIE CLARK

11 KASSIDY SMITH
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CONCRETE LIONS @MAM

% 2019 Varsity Volleyball @0@0©

Varsity
Height

5'4"
5'2"
5'8"
5'8"
5'5"
5'8"
5'3"

Junior Varsity

Name

KENDRA KNUTH
LEONA MARTINEZ
HAYLEY DANIELS
CARLEN HERZ
DESTINY GILBERT
12 KAYLA KNUTH

15 ANDREA ROGERS
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Height
53"
5'9"
53"
5'6"
5'5"
5'5"

5'10"

Head Coach
— KEVIK RENSINK
Position Year

S 10 Volunteer
KELSE CARGILE

DS 11
M 11 Manager
S 11 ROMIE SALIPOT
OH 10 Cheer Advisor
RS 11 TRACIE MEACHAM
L 11 Cheerleaders
CARISSA CROSS
MCKENZIE HEENAN
Position  Year SADIE PEIF
S 10 MELINDA SCHEER
KAITLYNN SMITH
M 11 LILY WHITFORD
S 8 Principal
DS 10 CHRISTINE TRIPP
RS 8 Athletic Director
OH 10

RANDY SWEENEY
M 11



